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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 om.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)8. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club10.30 Priority Parade
41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11. & Hit Memories
11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour42. 2p.m. Lunch Music46 Sports Summary2.0 £=Popular Tunes3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary6.30 Milestones in Music
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana
‘EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 $The Orchestra Presents16 #$Melodies of the Moment
6.30 -Radio Sports News7.0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 Variety Time8.0 On Stage Tonight$30 They Walk by Night8.45 Ray Martin’s Orchestra9.0 The Crue! Sea
.30 mmortal Melodies45 ondon Commentary10, 0 Reserved
10.1 Line Up
10. 1ZB Evening Requests12.0 Close down
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10. 0
10.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Sports Session
Rhythm Rendezvous
Five Smith Brothers
Henri Rene’s Orchestra
Doris Day
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Racing Results every quarter hour
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryNews from the Zoo (C. Jd. Cutler)
The Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio oan NewsOffice ife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
Ken Griffin
The Cruel Sea
Popular Parade
London CommentaryFrom Our Overseas Library
ZB Evening RequestsClose down

3ZB cumsremurcn,
6. O am. Start the Day Bright8. 0 Breakfast Club (HMappi Hill)8.15 Sports Summary8.30 Bright afd Breezy9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (DavidCombridge9.30 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10. 0 Treasury of Music10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr, H. B. Turbott11.15 ‘Sports Results every quarter-hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.45 Sports Summary1.0 Light Variety

Sports Summary
Sports SummaryChildren’s Teatime Quiz
Sergeant Crosbyivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Laugh with Tommy Trinder
Keeping Up with the World (Happi
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Trumpets in the Dawn
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightThe Dreaming CityThe Cruel Sea
Saturday MixLondon CommentaryVariety Time
Jazz Ciub
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)Late Evening RequestsClose down

4ZB 1040ae m.
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Sportscast
Favourite Artists
‘Stars of the Airlanes
Yesterday’s Hits; 1936Of Interest to Men
Teen Tunes
ZB Radio Doctor:Dr; H. B. TurbottRace Results every quarter-hour
Sports CancellationsLunch Music
‘pém. Racing Summary/ Radio Matinee .
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The Southland Request Session2.30
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Reserved
5.16 Children’s Session
6.30 From the Wonder Book of Know«
ledge
5.45 ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 They Were Champions
8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night
8.46 Customers’ Corner9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Scottish Country Dances
10. 0 Stop Press Variety10.30 Dance Musio from the Town Hall11. 0 Rhythm on Record
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall11.45 Party Pops
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast
Sports Preview
Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Keyboard Capers
Out on the Range
They Were Champions
Novelty instrumentalists
Change in TuneHawaiian Harmonies
Accent on Strings
Sports Cancellations
Light Vocalists and Instrumenta-
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Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations

‘ Dominion Weather Forecast45 Sports Summary °

O Afternoon Variety
t) Sports Summary followed by Com-mentary: Representative Rugby, Mana-watu v. Wanganui (from Showgrounds)
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4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.46 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup
7. 0 Vil Bet a Million (final broadcast)7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Vocal Duettists8.0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8.30 Variety Time
8.46 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches«
tra9.0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 District Weather Forecast
8.32 Saturday Night Requests40.30 Close down :

CRICKET
A review of the day's et in the matchAustralia v. Derbyshire be broadcast
by ‘Commercial Stations at 7.30 a.m.

PETER GWYNNE broadcasting from the apex of the Auckland Town Hall, one of the
vantage points for 1ZB's Coronation Night coverage. Other places from which broadcastswere made were the belfry of the Ferry Buildings and the Coronation Ball in the TownHall (see also page 19)
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Modernconceptionsofwatchmaking
simplicityofstyling waterandshock-
resistant backed by the traditional
craftsmanshipof theSwiss Roamer,&
watchyoucan wearunderallconditions, #
watchyouHproudlywear formanyyears;
Ladies and Men'8 styles from Kn-IS-ato Lis-I5-o. Automatic self-winding
and Ladies 9ct.Gold fromKI6 to [2I.
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